

Liceul Zajzoni Rab Istvan

I.D.: 52635393

Data publicarii	15.12.20	Coduri CPV	44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 711,85 RON - 711,85 RON

Descriere: -spray 4x8.4=33.6 -surub 3.5*18 50x0.03=1.5 -cot pvc 40-90 2x1.26=2.52 -burghiu SDS 10 1x12.18=12.18 -burghiu sds 8 1x8.82=8.82 -baterie lavoar 4x57.98=231.92 -banda Teflon 1x2.94=2.94 -niplu bz 1x3.36=3.36 -sil.sanitar 1x14.29=14.29 -sifon lavoar 3x9.24=27.72 -teu 32 1x2.1=2.1 -sifon 50 1x10.08=10.08 -prelungitor cu intr.3m 2x21.01=42.02 -prelungitor cu intr.5m 1x28.57=28.57 -prel.5m 1x15.55=15.55 -surub M 8*40 8x0.25=2 -rob 1/2 d.serv 2x20.17=40.34 -rob.1/2 2x11.76=23.53 -priza dubla s.t 2x13.87=27.74 -intrerup. St 2x9.66=19.32 -prel .3 prize +usb 1x34.87=34.87 -prel.4p -5m 1x56.72=56.72 -prel. 3P -5m 3x23.11=69.33
